

## Cornetto Go! 110ml

### Ingredients

Reconstituted Skimmed MILK, WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Cream (MILK), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Coconut Fat, Sunflower Oil, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Solids (MILK), Water, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Flavours, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan)

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT**

**MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Portion
Energy Values	791 (KJ) / 189 (Kcal)	870 (KJ) / 208 (Kcal)
Fat	7.1g	7.8g
(of which Saturates)	4.6g	5.1g
Carbohydrate	28g	30g
(of which Sugars)	15g	17g
Fibre		
Protein	3.3g	3.7g
Sodium		
Salt	0.46g	0.51g
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Cornetto

EAN: 8714100641002

Vanilla flavour dairy ice cream with chocolate biscuit pieces (4%)  
between two chocolate biscuits (49%)

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C. Best before end: see pack.

### Manufacturer Address

UK: Unilever UK,  
Wall's,  
Freepost ADM3940,  
London,  
SW1A 1YR.  
Careline 0800 731 1507

IE: Unilever Ireland Ltd,  
20 Riverwalk,  
National Digital Park,  
Citywest Business Campus,  
Dublin 24.  
Careline: 1850 444 424  
UKIcareline@unilever.com  
www.icecreamjoy.com